TRYON

NF

AUS
AUS
AUT
AUT
CAN
CAN
COoL
CoL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN

2018\\

Athlete FEI ID Athlete last name Athlete first name

10046990
10046990
10084433
10069522
10029088
10029088
10043780
10043780
10036800
10036800
10036800
10036800
10035320
10035320
10078231
10078231
10078231
10078231
10027646
10041292
10022317
10022317
10055091
10055091
10055091
10055091
10058415
10064213
10064213
10066805

F E1 WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES™

HOCKING
HOCKING
EDER
RAHIMI
GRIFFITHS
GRIFFITHS
CLAVIJO
CLAVIJO
HABLOVIC
HABLOVIC
HABLOVIC
HABLOVIC
HAENNEL
HAENNEL
LECLEZIO
LECLEZIO
LECLEZIO
LECLEZIO
TAILLEZ
BRUSEWITZ
BRUSEWITZ
BRUSEWITZ
DREWELL
DREWELL
DREWELL
DREWELL
HEILAND
RENGEL
RENGEL
BENCE

VAULTING IND MALE NOMINATED ENTRIES

James
James
Dominik
Ramin Simon
Todd

Todd

Juan Martin
Juan Martin
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan
Vincent
Vincent
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Clement
Thomas
Viktor
Viktor
Jannis
Jannis
Jannis
Jannis
Jannik

Miro

Miro
Balazs

Horse FEI ID Horse complete name

1050L51
103FI36
103YY38
AUT40482
105JF07
105EZ60
105XU54
103XX21
104IM84
1041m84
105FE70
105FE70
103MR78
104VvJ22
102WD63
102WD63
103FE84
103FE84
103KY85
103UG74
105NI146
105NI146
103VEO1
103VEO1
105YN63
105YN63
104PX38
105QR13
105QR13
105FE70

FRENCH KISS
KLINTHOLMS RAMSTEIN
PIPETTO

ROYAL SALUT
LUNAR ECLIPSE
ANDANTE
FREEKE

ZYGO

PATRIOT NF
PATRIOT NF
MAXIMILLION
MAXIMILLION
QUARTZ D'OLBICHE
ULTRACHIC HDC
POIVRE VERT
POIVRE VERT
QUIECE D'AUNIS
QUIECE D'AUNIS
DYRONN

DANNY BOY OLD
CLAUS 51
CLAUS 51
FELICIANO 44
FELICIANO 44
QUALIMERO 2
QUALIMERO 2
DARK BELUGA
DIAMOND SKY 9
DIAMOND SKY 9
MAXIMILLION

Lunger FEI ID Lunger Last name

10030259
10030259
10140118
10028528
10103821
10103821
10037766
10037766
10032493
10029937
10032493
10029937
10026602
10026602
10042466
10056303
10042466
10056303
10029889
10000122
10105325
10065927
10027849
10055090
10027849
10055090
10117413
10096777
10000137
10032493

KRISTENSEN
KRISTENSEN

EDER

BAROSCH
WELLMANN
WELLMANN

PALMER

PALMER

DOBIN

SVOBODA

DOBIN

SVOBODA
HOLZBERGER COTTIN
HOLZBERGER COTTIN
ATHIMON

TRONCHET

ATHIMON

TRONCHET

COTTIN HOLZBERGER
LOOSER

BUHRIG

BORGMANN

HANSEN

DREWELL

HANSEN

DREWELL

ROSINY

VORBERG

VORBERG

DOBIN

Lunger first name

Lasse
Lasse
Martin
Manuela
Kimberly
Kimberly
Jill

Jill
Talesia
Ondrej
Talesia
Ondrej
Fabrice
Fabrice
Francois
Sandra
Francgois
Sandra
Cedric
Patric
Gesa
Lisa
Lars
Simone
Lars
Simone
Barbara
Nina

Kai
Talesia

1/2



NF

HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Athlete FEI ID Athlete last name Athlete first name

10066805
10076123
10074117
10075142
10036690
10036690
10058218
10098411
10104441
10039429
10037770
10086980

BENCE
BERTOLASO
BORTOLETTO
LUPACCHINI
HEPPLER
HEPPLER
ANIELLO
JANES
OVERTON
PALMER
ROBERTS
WOOLSON

Balazs
Giovanni
Francesco
Lorenzo
Lukas
Lukas
Gabe
Daniel
Luke
Colton
Kristian
Geoffrey

ﬁEl WORLD

EQUESTRIAN GAMES"

VAULTING IND MALE NOMINATED ENTRIES

105FE70
105D005
105FJ38
105FJ38
104SQ29
104SQ29
105PW59
104TD29
106CV84
103XX21
104FUS57
105FE70

Horse FEI ID Horse complete name

MAXIMILLION

MONACO FRANZE 4

ROSENSTOLZ 99
ROSENSTOLZ 99
AROC CH

AROC CH
EDINBURGH 23
DUKE WILHEM
DECKER MEC
ZYGO

SIR CHARLES
MAXIMILLION

Lunger FEI ID Lunger Last name

10000090
10026618
10026906
10026906
10106830
10036676
10060917
10030355
10175386
10042388
10030355
10000090

MAITOZO
VIDONI
CARNABUCI
CARNABUCI
BOSSHARD
SOHM
BENTZEN
BLAND
LENSING
VRIES DE
BLAND
MAITOZO

Lunger first name

Devon
Nelson Alcides
Laura
Laura
Corinne
Alana
Jessica
Carolyn
Christoph
Maurits
Carolyn
Devon

22
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